

Eindhoven Diving Cup 2019

Boys B 1m -- 31st January 2019

Josef Hugo Sorejs, Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	101 B	1	1.3	6½	6½	5½	6	6½	19	24.70	24.70
2	403 C	1	2.2	5	5	5½	6	5½	16	35.20	59.90
3	301 B	1	1.7	6	5½	5½	6	5½	17	28.90	88.80
4	201 A	1	1.7	6	6	6	6	6	18	30.60	119.40
5	5231 D	1	2.1	6	6	5	4½	6	17	35.70	155.10
6	105 C	1	2.4	6	6	6	5½	6½	18	43.20	198.30
7	203 B	1	2.3	2½	2	3	2½	2½	7½	17.25	215.55
8	303 C	1	2.1	3	3½	4	3	3	9½	19.95	235.50
9	5132 D	1	2.2	4	3	3	2	2	8	17.60	253.10
										18.0	Rank 5

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)